PREFERRED « PRINTERS
COMPANY & CONTACT

DCG One / Joel Thiesen

EMAIL & PHONE NUMBER

joel.thiesen@dcgone.com / 206.913.9047

WEBSITE

www.dcgone.com

Hemlock / JP Witham

JPWitham@hemlock.com /206.241.831

www.hemlock.com

Reprographics / Winston Wedge

reprographic@seattleu.edu /296.6180

www.seattleu.edu/repro/

PREFERRED ¢ LARGE FORMAT & SIGNAGE

COMPANY & CONTACT

DCG One / Joel Thiesen

EMAIL & PHONE NUMBER

joel.thiesen@dcgone.com / 206.913.9047

WEBSITE

www.dcgone.com

Imagine Visual Service /
Ryan Gilchrist

ryan@imaginevs.com /206.786.1847

www.imaginevs.com

Alpha Graphics / Elden Goe
*NOTE: Not approved for printing

elden.goe@alphagraphicsseattle.com
206.829.2015

www.alphagraphicsseattle.com

G Scott Works LLC /
Apollo Moonfire

https://gscottsouchock.com/contact-us/
206.794.3343

https://gscottsouchock.com




PREFERRED  FREELANCE DESIGNERS

COMPANY & CONTACT

Hatch Design / Hannah Wygal

EMAIL & PHONE NUMBER

hannah@itishatch.com / 425.301.0731

WEBSITE & NOTES

website: itishatch.com

SU CLIENTS SERVED

University Advancement
Science and Engineering

Two Pollard Design /
Sally and Ty Pollard

2pollard@halcyon.com / 206-528-7808
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Small and Mighty Creative /
Char Davidson

char@smallandmighty.com

Arts and Sciences

PREFERRED « MEDIA AGENCIES

COMPANY & CONTACT

Seattle Times / Chris Beaudoin

EMAIL & PHONE NUMBER

cbeaudoin@seattletimes.com
206.652.6815

WEBSITE & NOTES

https://mediasolutions.seattletimes.com/

Merlino Media / Janice Merlino

janice@merlinomedia.com / 206.909-8939

http://merlinomedia.com/
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COMPANY & CONTACT

Ethan Chung

EMAIL & PHONE NUMBER

ethan.chung@gmail.com / 253.381.7888

NOTES
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Chelan David

chelandavid@gmail.com / 913.636.2827
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Joe Guppy

joe@joeguppy.com / 206.276.7900
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Erica Karnes

erkarnes@gmail.com
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COMPANY & CONTACT

Fresh Made Media / Caleb Couch

EMAIL & PHONE NUMBER

Cell: 206-409-3108, Office: 206-971-4661

WEBSITE

www.freshmademedia.com/work.htm
www.eventexperience.com/

Chester & Friends / A.J. Winslow

aj@chesterandfriends.com

www.chesterandfriends.com/

Red Element Studios / Adam Knight

530-575-8298




COMPANY & CONTACT EMAIL & PHONE NUMBER




